Dossiernummer

Onderneming

Datum aanvraag uitbetaling | Schijfnr. | Bedrag schijf |

$TS.2013.002 Ervo Projects 10-jan-15 01 145.140,72
$TS.2013.002 Ervo Projects 09-jun-15 02 145.140,72
$TS.2013.002 Ervo Projects 04-mei-16 03 193.520,96
STS.2013.003 Heylen-Geerts 20-aug-14 01 191.964,00
$TS.2013.003 Heylen-Geerts 20-aug-14 01 191.964,00
STS.2013.003 Heylen-Geerts 06-nov-17 02 368.639,97
S$TS.2013.003 Heylen-Geerts 06-nov-17 02 368.639,97
$TS.2013.004 Chevron-Phillips Chemicals International 25-jun-14 01 38.556,00
STS.2013.004 Chevron-Phillips Chemicals International 24-feb-15 02 38.556,00
STS.2013.004 Chevron-Phillips Chemicals International 26-feb-16 03 51.408,00
STS.2013.005 Loda 26-jun-15 01 145.203,74
STS.2013.005 Loda 26-jun-15 02 145.203,74
STS.2013.005 Loda 11-jan-17 03 193.605,00
STS.2013.005 Loda 11-jan-17 04 24.200,62
STS.2013.006 Sofidel Benelux 20-jun-14 01 244.578,90
STS.2013.006 Sofidel Benelux 05-dec-14 02 244.578,90
STS.2013.006 Sofidel Benelux 02-aug-16 03 262.500,51
S$TS.2013.008 Antwerpse Zand Recyclage 08-apr-15 01 75.120,00
$TS.2013.008 Antwerpse Zand Recyclage 08-apr-15 02 75.120,00
S$TS.2013.008 Antwerpse Zand Recyclage 22-mrt-16 03 98.058,83
STS.2013.010 Buyse Decolettage 05-okt-15 01 137.883,60
STS.2013.010 Buyse Decolettage 18-apr-16 02 137.883,60
STS.2013.010 Buyse Decolettage 06-feb-17 03 77.260,20
STS.2013.011 Desart Industries 12-dec-14 01 84.516,60
S$TS.2013.011 Desart Industries 14-nov-16 02 84.516,60
$TS.2013.011 Desart Industries 06-feb-17 03 22.520,42
$TS.2013.012 Triple S 23-jun-14 01 207.134,70
STS.2013.012 Triple S 18-sep-15 02 207.134,70
STS.2013.012 Triple S 26-apr-17 03 171.339,19
STS.2013.013 Pittman Seafood 19-sep-14 01 64.332,00
STS.2013.013 Pittman Seafood 03-jul-15 02 64.332,00
§TS.2013.014 Jebo Food 09-jan-15 01 43.980,00



STS.2013.014
STS.2013.015
STS.2013.015
STS.2013.015
STS.2013.015
STS.2014.001
STS.2014.001
STS.2014.002
STS.2014.002
STS.2014.002
STS.2014.003
STS.2014.003
STS.2014.003
STS.2014.004
STS.2014.008
STS.2014.009
STS.2014.009
STS.2014.010
STS.2014.010
STS.2014.010
STS.2014.013
STS.2014.014
STS.2014.014
STS.2014.014
STS.2014.015
STS.2014.015
STS.2014.015
STS.2014.015
STS.2014.016
STS.2014.016
STS.2014.017
STS.2014.017
STS.2014.017

Jebo Food

H. Essers & Zonen Internationaal Transport
H. Essers & Zonen Internationaal Transport
H. Essers & Zonen Internationaal Transport
H. Essers & Zonen Internationaal Transport
FRX Polymers Europe

FRX Polymers Europe

Latexco

Latexco

Latexco

Prolan

Prolan

Prolan

Konings

C-Mac Electromag

Bewima

Bewima

Plukon Maasmechelen

Plukon Maasmechelen

Plukon Maasmechelen

Illochroma Haoneng Belgium

Industrial Plastics Belgium

Industrial Plastics Belgium

Industrial Plastics Belgium

Intracto Group

Intracto Group

Intracto Group

Intracto Group

All Sport Benelux

All Sport Benelux

VDL Bus Roeselare

VDL Bus Roeselare

VDL Bus Roeselare

08-mei-17
16-jun-14
09-nov-15
07-nov-16
07-nov-16
02-okt-14
29-feb-16
19-jun-14
29-jun-16
25-jul-17
05-nov-14
05-nov-14
05-apr-17
28-aug-14
23-mrt-15
05-jan-15
30-mei-17
13-jun-17
13-jun-17
13-jun-17
25-sep-14
15-sep-14
25-jul-16
19-dec-17
22-sep-15
04-mrt-16
06-mrt-17
06-mrt-17
21-mei-15
21-mei-15
21-okt-14
14-sep-15
28-apr-17

02
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
01
01
02
01
02
03
01
01
02
03
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
02
03

43.980,00
600.000,00
600.000,00
800.000,00
500.000,00
600.000,00
360.000,00
144.584,24
144.584,24
192.778,98

25.416,00

25.416,00

30.793,22

99.541,20

99.484,20
211.200,00
267.604,95
245.237,82
245.237,82

28.368,53
177.471,90
143.428,21
143.428,21
191.237,61

98.272,50

98.272,50
120.133,82

31.667,88

30.727,86

30.727,86
138.996,00
138.996,00
185.328,00



STS.2014.018
STS.2014.020
STS.2014.020
STS.2014.020
STS.2014.021
STS.2014.021
STS.2014.021
STS.2014.022
STS.2014.022
STS.2014.024
STS.2014.025
STS.2014.025
STS.2014.025
STS.2014.025
STS.2014.026
STS.2014.026
STS.2014.028
STS.2014.028
STS.2014.029
STS.2014.029
STS.2014.029
STS.2014.030
STS.2014.030
STS.2014.031
STS.2014.031
STS.2014.035
STS.2014.036
STS.2014.036
STS.2014.037
STS.2014.037
STS.2014.038
STS.2014.038
STS.2014.038

Conti Label Pauwels
Evonik Degussa Antwerpen
Evonik Degussa Antwerpen
Evonik Degussa Antwerpen
Jacques ijs NV

Jacques ijs NV

Jacques ijs NV

Typhoon Industriéle Ventilatie
Typhoon Industriéle Ventilatie
Palletkraft Belgium

Medix Laboratoires

Medix Laboratoires

Medix Laboratoires

Medix Laboratoires

Sioen Industries

Sioen Industries

AVR

AVR

Unitt

Unitt

Unitt

Tigro Industries

Tigro Industries

Desotec

Desotec

Moderna Products

Die Keure

Die Keure

Biscuits Popelier

Biscuits Popelier

Sint-joris

Sint-joris

Sint-joris

21-okt-14
27-okt-14
05-sep-16
25-sep-17
13-feb-15

13-feb-15

15-sep-15
04-nov-14
31-mei-16
14-nov-14
26-aug-15
02-nov-15
09-dec-16
09-dec-16
06-jan-15

08-jun-17

16-jan-15

29-jan-16

05-jan-15

31-mei-16
14-nov-17
17-dec-14
29-jun-16

16-okt-14

11-jun-15

23-dec-14
02-dec-14
31-mrt-17
29-sep-15
29-sep-15
23-jan-15

10-aug-15
12-jul-16

01
01
02
03
01
02
03
01
02
01
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
02
01
02
03
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
03

97.451,11
74.654,84
74.654,84
99.539,77
145.248,00
145.248,00
193.664,00
97.536,60
97.536,00
97.380,00
129.786,60
129.786,60
165.069,06
106.160,57
104.021,10
225.550,48
219.467,40
219.467,40
96.758,16
96.758,16
129.010,88
300.000,00
300.000,00
228.612,50
228.612,50
113.608,20
102.682,44
102.682,44
38.637,90
38.637,90
112.800,00
112.800,00
150.400,00



STS.2014.039
STS.2014.040
STS.2014.040
STS.2014.040
5TS.2014.040
STS.2014.042
STS.2014.042
STS.2014.042
STS.2014.043
STS.2014.045
STS.2014.045
STS.2014.046
STS.2014.047
STS.2014.047
STS.2014.049
STS.2014.049
STS.2014.054
STS.2014.054
STS.2014.055
STS.2014.056
STS.2014.057
STS.2014.057
STS.2014.060
STS.2014.061
STS.2014.061
STS.2014.062
STS.2014.062
STS.2014.063
STS.2014.065
STS.2014.067
STS.2014.068
STS.2014.068
STS.2014.068

Power Tools Distribution

Chemicar Europe
Chemicar Europe
Chemicar Europe
Chemicar Europe

FrieslandCampina Belgium
FrieslandCampina Belgium
FrieslandCampina Belgium

BerryAlloc

Timmerman Energy & Heat Solutions
Timmerman Energy & Heat Solutions

Itineris

Vetex

Vetex

Setraco

Setraco

Unilin

Unilin

Dentsply Implants
Aminolabs

Low & Bonar

Low & Bonar

Atlas Copco Airpower
Vandemoortele Eeklo
Vandemoortele Eeklo
Nyrstar Belgium
Nyrstar Belgium

e-BO Enterprises
Tribu

Jonckvansteen Weverij
Ontex

Ontex

Ontex

20-nov-14
14-sep-15
23-nov-16
13-dec-17
18-dec-17
20-apr-15
08-nov-16
04-jul-17
04-mei-15
12-jan-15
15-jul-16
09-feb-15
06-jan-15
12-sep-16
14-jan-15
04-jul-16
20-jan-15
21-mrt-17
09-jan-15
29-jan-15
13-jan-15
22-dec-16
03-mrt-15
20-nov-15
07-mrt-16
12-mei-15
28-okt-16
06-mei-15
26-mrt-15
30-jun-15
13-jul-15
07-nov-16
20-nov-17

01
01
02
03
04
01
02
03
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
03

134.134,80
84.327,98
84.327,98

112.437,32
14.054,66
73.815,38
73.815,38
50.747,75

134.824,28

115.435,08

115.435,08
13.185,00

300.000,00

300.000,00

142.119,90

142.119,90

270.180,00

630.420,00
48.060,00

122.721,00

149.880,90

149.880,90

146.664,68

283.200,00

283.200,00

300.000,00

300.000,00

201.659,29

141.615,50
84.600,00
66.602,19
66.602,19
88.802,92



$TS.2014.069 3D Weaving 29-jan-15 01 80.741,60

STS.2014.070 Procter & Gamble Manufacturing Belgium 31-aug-15 01 300.000,00
$TS.2014.070 Procter & Gamble Manufacturing Belgium 30-mrt-17 02 300.000,00
STS.2014.070 Procter & Gamble Manufacturing Belgium 19-jan-18 03 400.000,00
$TS.2014.071 De Aardappelhoeve 20-mei-15 01 259.802,40
STS.2014.071 De Aardappelhoeve 27-jan-17 02 259.802,40
STS.2014.072 Dewulf 12-jun-15 01 252.000,00
STS.2014.074 Building Plastics 24-jul-15 01 189.000,00
$TS.2014.074 Building Plastics 22-jul-16 02 126.000,00
STS.2014.075 Zoutman 29-sep-15 01 256.453,20
STS.2014.076 DV Fresh 13-okt-15 01 52.920,00
STS.2014.076 DV Fresh 10-mrt-17 02 52.920,00
$TS.2014.077 Thales Alenia Space Belgium 01-jul-15 01 48.927,36
STS.2014.078 L&D Jet Techniek 04-sep-15 01 43.489,50
STS.2014.078 L&D Jet Techniek 08-mrt-16 02 43.489,50
STS.2014.081 Sodami 09-nov-15 01 115.938,00
STS.2014.081 Sodami 10-jun-16 02 115.938,00
S$TS.2014.082 Punch Powertrain 05-nov-15 01 88.272,00
S$TS.2014.082 Punch Powertrain 22-dec-16 02 88.272,00
S$TS.2014.082 Punch Powertrain 31-mei-17 03 117.696,00
S$TS.2014.082 Punch Powertrain 31-mei-17 04 58.848,00
STS.2014.083 Bexco 10-jul-15 01 221.746,56
STS.2014.083 Bexco 19-sep-16 02 221.746,56
$TS.2015.001 Eierhoeve Lecoque 17-aug-15 01 34.693,50
$TS.2015.001 Eierhoeve Lecoque 08-aug-16 02 34.693,50
S$TS.2015.002 Miva Parket 12-jun-15 01 35.649,78
STS.2015.003 Logisport 14-okt-15 01 75.326,40
$TS.2015.005 Hegge Toelevering 13-okt-15 01 207.446,52
STS.2015.006 Panerex 07-sep-15 01 76.845,90
STS.2015.007 Chrisal 07-sep-15 01 68.668,26
STS.2015.008 Colac 11-aug-15 01 300.000,00
STS.2015.008 Colac 08-jan-18 02 300.000,00
STS.2015.009 Almec 18-aug-15 01 52.587,30



STS.2015.009
$TS.2015.010
STS.2015.010
STS.2015.011
STS.2015.011
STS.2015.012
STS.2015.013
STS.2015.015
5TS.2015.016
STS.2015.016
STS.2015.017
STS.2015.017
5TS.2015.018
STS.2015.019
STS.2015.019
STS.2015.020
STS.2015.020
STS.2015.021
STS.2015.021
STS.2015.022
STS.2015.022
STS.2015.023
STS.2015.024
STS.2015.024
STS.2015.025
STS.2015.026
STS.2015.026
STS.2015.027
STS.2015.027
STS.2015.028
STS.2015.029
STS.2015.030
STS.2015.031

Almec

Ursus

Ursus

CBz

CBZ

Hofkip

Niko

Conite

CNH Industrial Belgium
CNH Industrial Belgium
Danone

Danone

BASF Antwerpen
Sedac - Mecobel
Sedac - Mecobel
Container Technics
Container Technics
Vyncolit

Vyncolit
Tessenderlo Chemie
Tessenderlo Chemie

ExxonMobil Petroleum & Chemical

Frupeco
Frupeco

FrieslandCampina Professional

Wilms

Wilms

Fitco Grass

Fitco Grass

Devan Chemicals
Volvo Group Belgium
Silicon Line

Eval Europe

14-okt-16
20-aug-15
03-dec-15
25-aug-15
27-o0kt-16
25-aug-15
11-feb-16
11-feb-16
18-aug-15
11-mei-17
02-mrt-16
26-mei-16
17-sep-15
27-nov-15
21-jun-16
14-sep-15
14-sep-15
11-mrt-16
20-okt-16
05-okt-15
28-apr-16
19-apr-16
03-nov-15
06-nov-17
26-apr-16
22-jan-16
22-sep-16
28-sep-15
08-nov-16
05-okt-15
10-dec-15
26-apr-16
27-jan-16

02 52.587,30
01 52.289,40
02 52.289,40
01 118.193,10
02 118.193,10
01 113.937,78
01 94.282,38
01 15.076,44
01 300.000,00
02 300.000,00
01 44.296,50
02 44.296,50
01 597.976,58
01 53.232,54
02 53.232,54
01 41.400,00
02 41.400,00
01 264.910,75
02 264.910,75
01 300.000,00
02 300.000,00
01 300.000,00
01 97.194,00
02 97.194,00
01 121.635,01
01 102.825,90
02 102.825,90
01 146.400,00
02 146.400,00
01 87.943,79
01+02 1.200.000,00
01 143.516,82
01 300.000,00



STS.2015.032
STS.2015.032
STS.2015.032
STS.2015.033
STS.2015.033
STS.2015.033
STS.2015.033
STS.2015.034
5TS.2015.034
STS.2015.035
STS.2015.036
STS.2015.036
STS.2015.039
STS.2015.040
STS.2015.040
STS.2015.043
STS.2015.045
STS.2015.045
STS.2015.047
STS.2015.049
STS.2015.050
STS.2015.050
STS.2015.051
STS.2015.051
STS.2015.052
STS.2015.052
STS.2015.053
STS.2015.054
STS.2015.055
STS.2015.055
STS.2015.056
STS.2015.057
STS.2015.060

Mobis Parts Europe

Mobis Parts Europe

Mobis Parts Europe

Antwerp Distillation Company
Antwerp Distillation Company
Antwerp Distillation Company
Antwerp Distillation Company
Styrolution Belgium
Styrolution Belgium

Group Michiels Advanced Materials
Everlam

Everlam

Encon Ingenieursbureau
Billiet - Vanlaere

Billiet - Vanlaere

Dockx Rental

Dierendonck Butchery
Dierendonck Butchery
Metallo-Chimique

Cibo

Nike Europe Holding

Nike Europe Holding

LMJ Construct

LMJ Construct

Brickx Joseph

Brickx Joseph

SKF Logistics Services

Allgro

Mercury Flooring

Mercury Flooring

DSM Specialty Compounds
PSS Belgium

T.N.S.

14-sep-15
13-jan-16
24-okt-17
28-okt-15
28-okt-15
22-aug-16
22-aug-16
22-jan-16
11-jan-18
18-nov-15
04-mei-17
04-mei-17
01-feb-16
01-dec-15
19-feb-16
30-mrt-16
17-dec-15
17-mrt-16
07-apr-16
16-feb-16
15-apr-17
15-apr-17
17-feb-16
24-mrt-17
30-mrt-16
06-jun-16
27-apr-16
25-jul-16
27-apr-16
07-dec-17
03-aug-16
12-apr-16
10-mrt-16

01
02
03
01
02
03
03
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01

754.155,32
624.110,97
832.147,96
202.968,00
202.968,00
270.624,00
101.484,00
59.753,40
59.753,40
185.271,90
75.272,96
75.272,96
80.856,92
242.861,17
242.861,17
176.901,12
39.847,50
39.847,50
202.377,90
105.518,27
1.440.000,00
1.440.000,00
119.926,16
119.926,16
184.939,20
184.939,20
178.786,20
140.610,17
170.870,29
170.870,29
62.885,73
174.610,80
56.922,86



STS.2015.061
STS.2015.062
STS.2015.063
STS.2015.063
STS.2015.063
STS.2015.064
STS.2015.065
STS.2015.065
5TS.2015.066
STS.2015.066
STS.2015.066
STS.2015.067
STS.2015.067
STS.2015.067
STS.2015.067
STS.2015.068
STS.2015.069
STS.2015.069
STS.2015.069
STS.2015.069
STS.2015.071
STS.2015.071
STS.2015.072
STS.2015.073
STS.2015.073
STS.2015.074
STS.2015.074
STS.2015.075
STS.2015.076
STS.2015.077
STS.2015.078
STS.2015.078
STS.2015.079

Bibendis

Veriac

Veevoeders A. Laroy
Veevoeders A. Laroy
Veevoeders A. Laroy

Zora Robotics

Brouwerij De Halve Maan
Brouwerij De Halve Maan
Rursus

Rursus

Rursus

Comics Station Antwerpen
Comics Station Antwerpen
Comics Station Antwerpen
Comics Station Antwerpen
Lunoo

Roam Technology

Roam Technology

Roam Technology

Roam Technology

Studio 100

Studio 100

Alpro

Objective Belgium
Objective Belgium

Provan

Provan

Smet-Tunnelling

Smet GWT Europe

Smet - F&C

Objective International
Objective International
Objective

11-apr-16
25-mei-16
22-mrt-16
11-jan-17
25-sep-17
12-okt-16
10-mei-16
29-mrt-17
06-sep-16
09-jun-17
11-sep-17
15-mrt-16
31-jan-17
13-dec-17
30-jan-18
18-okt-16
10-jun-16
10-jun-16
08-mei-17
08-mei-17
02-mei-16
14-dec-17
23-feb-16
24-nov-16
16-jun-17
04-mei-16
21-dec-17
19-jul-16
19-jul-16
19-jul-16
24-nov-16
16-jun-17
24-nov-16

01
01
01
02
03
01
01
02
01
02
03
01
02
03
04
01
01
02
03
04
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
01

110.379,56
170.712,42
87.088,20
87.088,20
65.316,15
50.748,00
223.200,00
148.800,00
300.000,00
300.000,00
400.000,00
300.000,00
278.243,44
388.891,66
241.783,77
63.600,00
40.148,48
40.148,48
52.750,12
6.652,35
178.110,06
178.110,06
261.736,32
52.862,16
52.862,16
116.718,72
116.718,72
190.937,04
143.999,22
147.991,74
42.655,92
42.655,92
54.480,36



STS.2015.079
STS.2015.082
STS.2015.083
STS.2015.083
STS.2015.091
STS.2015.091
STS.2015.095
STS.2015.096
STS.2015.097
STS.2015.097
STS.2015.100
STS.2016.001
STS.2016.002
STS.2016.002
STS.2016.008
STS.2016.009
STS.2016.009
STS.2016.012
STS.2016.014
STS.2016.014
STS.2016.016
STS.2016.016
STS.2016.017
STS.2016.017
STS.2016.021
STS.2016.024
STS.2016.025
STS.2016.025
STS.2016.030
STS.2016.031
STS.2016.031
STS.2016.033
STS.2016.033

Objective

Veritas

Constructie Demyttenaere
Constructie Demyttenaere
Jozef Hardy

Jozef Hardy

Fitco

Reynaers Aluminium
HistoGeneX

HistoGeneX

Emulco Laboratories

A & A CHOCOLATERIE
Crémé de la créme belgium
Crémé de la créme belgium
Deceuninck

Purna Pharmaceuticals
Purna Pharmaceuticals
IAC Group Belgium
Octinion

Octinion

Tiense Suikerraffinaderij
Tiense Suikerraffinaderij
Vynova Tessenderlo
Vynova Tessenderlo

Crea

ICB

CoffeeRoots

CoffeeRoots

Youston

Frigologix

Frigologix

Betca

Betca

16-jun-17
25-mei-16

15-jul-16
15-mei-17
24-aug-16
10-nov-16
03-apr-17
02-mei-17

26-jul-16
04-sep-17
06-mrt-17
11-apr-17
10-nov-16
20-dec-16
15-dec-17
Ol-apr-17
21-sep-17
21-feb-17
24-apr-17

16-jul-17

04-jul-17
19-jan-18
27-mrt-17

01-jul-17
21-feb-17
05-okt-17
02-mei-17
02-okt-17
17-nov-16
22-nov-16
27-jun-17
24-mrt-17

05-jul-17

02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02

54.480,96
96.606,66
172.765,31
172.765,31
60.828,43
60.828,43
223.200,00
251.488,54
300.000,00
300.000,00
34.253,50
47.259,16
119.410,36
71.646,22
216.251,57
166.649,40
166.649,40
96.512,00
49.608,56
49.608,56
220.662,48
220.662,48
600.000,00
600.000,00
158.165,72
75.035,16
142.987,91
142.987,91
229.922,88
172.680,00
172.680,00
108.000,00
108.000,00



STS.2016.043
STS.2016.043
STS.2016.047
STS.2016.050
5TS.2016.050
STS.2016.052
STS.2016.053
STS.2016.053
5TS.2016.054
STS.2016.055
STS.2016.055
STS.2016.057
STS.2016.061
STS.2016.061
STS.2016.076
STS.2016.076
5TS.2016.084
STS.2016.084
STS.2016.086
STS.2016.088
STS.2016.093
STS.2016.096
STS.2016.098
STS.2016.098
STS.2016.115
STS.2017.004

Deprez Construct
Deprez Construct
Metafox
Biocartis
Biocartis

Meubelfabrieken Karel Mintjens

Metaalhandel Verhoestraete
Metaalhandel Verhoestraete
VDL Bus Roeselare

Marelec Construct

Marelec Construct

Pedeo

W.N.F. Cards

W.N.F. Cards

Johnson Controls Automotive
Johnson Controls Automotive
Green Logix Cogeneration
Green Logix Cogeneration
Schoeller Allibert

Kebony Belgium

Prestige Breakfast

Voeders Ostijn

Declercq Stortbeton
Declercq Stortbeton
Matthys

Cemminerals

Totaal

21-nov-17
21-nov-17
05-okt-17
09-mrt-17
05-dec-17
16-mei-17
01-dec-16
20-nov-17
23-mei-17
29-sep-17
29-sep-17
03-jan-18
01-feb-17
01-feb-17
18-dec-17
18-dec-17
09-aug-17
09-aug-17
26-jul-17
02-okt-17
24-mrt-17
07-dec-17
10-jul-17
12-dec-17
16-nov-17
28-aug-17

01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01

157.929,38
157.929,38
120.840,00
598.841,28
598.841,28
93.993,12
83.815,68
83.815,68
185.509,48
61.958,25
61.958,25
111.559,20
39.102,96
39.102,96
72.056,04
72.056,04
194.400,00
194.400,00
208.462,50
600.000,00
71.708,83
153.900,30
92.052,00
92.052,00
141.780,00
207.684,96
56.198.775,16



